#
M
ITER D
O
O
RS
W
O

E7500  O  -  1  -  -  -  L3  3  76.2  76.2  M  [- - - -] -
Miter Door Code Explanation
How to Order Miter Joint Construction Options
E7500: Miter Frame Profile
O:   Panel / Frame / Mullion Option
-:    Outside Edge Profile (Edge can only be changed on frame
profiles which come standard with a square edge)
1:   Number of Panels
-:    Applied Molding Option
-:    Decorative Pegs Option
-:    Finger Pull Option
L3:   Hinge Boring Option
3:   Hole Edge Inset (mm)
76.2:  Hole Center To Top Offset (mm)
76.2:  Hole Center To Bottom Offset (mm)
M:   Miter Joint Construction Option
[- - -]: Finishing Options (Finish Color / Glaze Color / Lacquer Type)
-:    Treatment
WOOD PRODUCTS
General Door Information - MITER CABINET DOORS
Orders:

E7500  O  -  1  -  -  -  L3  3  76.2  76.2  M  [- - - -] -
Miter Door Code Explanation
How to Order Miter Joint Construction Options
E7500: Miter Frame Profile
O:   Panel / Frame / Mullion Option
-:    Outside Edge Profile (Edge can only be changed on frame
profiles which come standard with a square edge)
1:   Number of Panels
-:    Applied Molding Option
-:    Decorative Pegs Option
-:    Finger Pull Option
L3:   Hinge Boring Option
3:   Hole Edge Inset (mm)
76.2:  Hole Center To Top Offset (mm)
76.2:  Hole Center To Bottom Offset (mm)
M:   Miter Joint Construction Option
[- - -]: Finishing Options (Finish Color / Glaze Color / Lacquer Type)
-:    Treatment
WOOD PRODUCTS
General Door Information - MITER CABINET DOORS
Orders: